AR 60

AR 62

AR 63

AR 64

AR 65

AR 66

AR 67

AR 68

AR 69

ART70

ART72

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Effective July 1, 2021

$77,588.00
$2,972.74
$297.28
$37.17

$84,736.00
$3,246.63
$324.67
$40.59

$88,128.00
$3,376.58
$337.67
$42.21

$91,645.00
$3,511.32
$351.13
$43.90

$95,321.00
$3,652.19
$365.23
$45.65

$99,130.00
$3,798.12
$379.81
$47.48

$103,099.00
$3,950.19
$395.02
$49.38

$107,219.00
$4,108.02
$410.81
$51.35

$111,511.00
$4,272.49
$427.25
$53.41

$115,975.00
$4,443.52
$444.36
$55.54

$125,435.00
$4,805.96
$480.60
$60.08

$105,795.00
$4,053.47
$405.35
$50.68

$115,536.00
$4,426.71
$442.68
$55.34

$120,153.00
$4,603.59
$460.37
$57.55

$124,963.00
$4,787.90
$478.80
$59.85

$129,962.00
$4,979.42
$497.95
$62.25

$135,169.00
$5,178.93
$517.90
$64.74

$140,574.00
$5,386.01
$538.61
$67.33

$146,203.00
$5,601.69
$560.17
$70.03

$152,049.00
$5,825.66
$582.57
$72.83

$158,137.00
$6,058.90
$605.90
$75.74

$171,033.00
$6,553.02
$655.30
$81.92

AR2 Wage Scales

Effective July 1, 2022

$79,527.00
$3,047.05
$304.71
$38.10

$86,854.00
$3,327.79
$332.79
$41.60

$90,331.00
$3,460.99
$346.11
$43.26

$93,936.00
$3,599.11
$359.91
$45.00

$97,704.00
$3,743.49
$374.36
$46.79

$101,608.00
$3,893.07
$389.31
$48.66

$105,676.00
$4,048.94
$404.90
$50.62

$109,899.00
$4,210.72
$421.08
$52.64

$114,298.00
$4,379.30
$437.93
$54.75

$118,874.00
$4,554 .61
$455.47
$56.93

$128,570.00
$4,926.11
$492.62
$61.58

$108,439.00
$4,154.80
$415.48
$51.94

$118,424.00
$4,537.38
$453.74
$56.72

$123,156.00
$4,718.68
$471.88
$58.99

$128,087.00
$4,907.60
$490.77
$61.35

$133,211.00
$5,103.90
$510.39
$63.80

$138,548.00
$5,308.40
$530.85
$66.36

$144,088.00
$5,520.66
$552.07
$69.02

$149,858.00
$5,741.73
$574.18
$71.78

$155,850.00
$5,971.30
$597.13
$74.65

$162,090.00
$6,210.37
$621.05
$77.63

$175,308.00
$6,716.85
$671.69
$83.97

Effective June 30, 2023

$81,515.00
$3,123.23
$312.33
$39.05

$89,025.00
$3,410.99
$341.11
$42.64

$92,589.00
$3,547.51
$354.76
$44.35

$96,284.00
$3,689.08
$368.91
$46.12

$100,146.00
$3,837.08
$383.72
$47.96

$104,148.00
$3,990.40
$399.04
$49.88

$108,317.00
$4,150.16
$415.02
$51.88

$112,646.00
$4,315.98
$431.61
$53.95

$117,155.00
$4,488.78
$448.88
$56.12

$121,845.00
$4,668.47
$466.85
$58.36

$131,784.00
$5,049.26
$504.93
$63.12

$111,149.00
$4,258.67
$425.87
$53.24

$121,384.00
$4,650.81
$465.09
$58.14

$126,234.00
$4,836.65
$483.67
$60.47

$131,289.00
$5,030.29
$503.04
$62.88

$136,541.00
$5,231.50
$523.15
$65.40

$142,011.00
$5,441.11
$544.12
$68.02

$147,690.00
$5,658.67
$565.87
$70.74

$153,604.00
$5,885.27
$588.53
$73.57

$159,746.00
$6,120.58
$612.06
$76.51

$166,142.00
$6,365.63
$636.57
$79.57

$179,690.00
$6,884.77
$688.48
$86.07



