AR2 Wage Scales							
		Effective July 1, 2021		Effective July 1, 2022		Effective June 30, 2023	
AR 60	Annual	\$77,588.00	\$105,795.00	\$79,527.00	\$108,439.00	\$81,515.00	\$111,149.00
	Bi-Wk	\$2,972.74	\$4,053.47	\$3,047.05	\$4,154.80	\$3,123.23	\$4,258.67
	Daily	\$297.28	\$405.35	\$304.71	\$415.48	\$312.33	\$425.87
	Hourly	\$37.17	\$50.68	\$38.10	\$51.94	\$39.05	\$53.24
AR 62	Annual	\$84,736.00	\$115,536.00	\$86,854.00	\$118,424.00	\$89,025.00	\$121,384.00
	Bi-Wk	\$3,246.63	\$4,426.71	\$3,327.79	\$4,537.38	\$3,410.99	\$4,650.81
	Daily	\$324.67	\$442.68	\$332.79	\$453.74	\$341.11	\$465.09
	Hourly	\$40.59	\$55.34	\$41.60	\$56.72	\$42.64	\$58.14
AR 63	Annual	\$88,128.00	\$120,153.00	\$90,331.00	\$123,156.00	\$92,589.00	\$126,234.00
	Bi-Wk	\$3,376.58	\$4,603.59	\$3,460.99	\$4,718.68	\$3,547.51	\$4,836.65
	Daily	\$337.67	\$460.37	\$346.11	\$471.88	\$354.76	\$483.67
	Hourly	\$42.21	\$57.55	\$43.26	\$58.99	\$44.35	\$60.47
AR 64	Annual	\$91,645.00	\$124,963.00	\$93,936.00	\$128,087.00	\$96,284.00	\$131,289.00
	Bi-Wk	\$3,511.32	\$4,787.90	\$3,599.11	\$4,907.60	\$3,689.08	\$5,030.29
	Daily	\$351.13	\$478.80	\$359.91	\$490.77	\$368.91	\$503.04
	Hourly	\$43.90	\$59.85	\$45.00	\$61.35	\$46.12	\$62.88
AR 65	Annual	\$95,321.00	\$129,962.00	\$97,704.00	\$133,211.00	\$100,146.00	\$136,541.00
	Bi-Wk	\$3,652.19	\$4,979.42	\$3,743.49	\$5,103.90	\$3,837.08	\$5,231.50
	Daily	\$365.23	\$497.95	\$374.36	\$510.39	\$383.72	\$523.15
	Hourly	\$45.65	\$62.25	\$46.79	\$63.80	\$47.96	\$65.40
AR 66	Annual	\$99,130.00	\$135,169.00	\$101,608.00	\$138,548.00	\$104,148.00	\$142,011.00
	Bi-Wk	\$3,798.12	\$5,178.93	\$3,893.07	\$5,308.40	\$3,990.40	\$5,441.11
	Daily	\$379.81	\$517.90	\$389.31	\$530.85	\$399.04	\$544.12
	Hourly	\$47.48	\$64.74	\$48.66	\$66.36	\$49.88	\$68.02
AR 67	Annual	\$103,099.00	\$140,574.00	\$105,676.00	\$144,088.00	\$108,317.00	\$147,690.00
	Bi-Wk	\$3,950.19	\$5,386.01	\$4,048.94	\$5,520.66	\$4,150.16	\$5,658.67
	Daily	\$395.02	\$538.61	\$404.90	\$552.07	\$415.02	\$565.87
	Hourly	\$49.38	\$67.33	\$50.62	\$69.02	\$51.88	\$70.74
AR 68	Annual	\$107,219.00	\$146,203.00	\$109,899.00	\$149,858.00	\$112,646.00	\$153,604.00
	Bi-Wk	\$4,108.02	\$5,601.69	\$4,210.72	\$5,741.73	\$4,315.98	\$5,885.27
	Daily	\$410.81	\$560.17	\$421.08	\$574.18	\$431.61	\$588.53
	Hourly	\$51.35	\$70.03	\$52.64	\$71.78	\$53.95	\$73.57
AR 69	Annual	\$111,511.00	\$152,049.00	\$114,298.00	\$155,850.00	\$117,155.00	\$159,746.00
	Bi-Wk	\$4,272.49	\$5,825.66	\$4,379.30	\$5,971.30	\$4,488.78	\$6,120.58
	Daily	\$427.25	\$582.57	\$437.93	\$597.13	\$448.88	\$612.06
	Hourly	\$53.41	\$72.83	\$54.75	\$74.65	\$56.12	\$76.51
AR 70	Annual	\$115,975.00	\$158,137.00	\$118,874.00	\$162,090.00	\$121,845.00	\$166,142.00
	Bi-Wk	\$4,443.52	\$6,058.90	\$4,554.61	\$6,210.37	\$4,668.47	\$6,365.63
	Daily	\$444.36	\$605.90	\$455.47	\$621.05	\$466.85	\$636.57
	Hourly	\$55.54	\$75.74	\$56.93	\$77.63	\$58.36	\$79.57
AR 72	Annual	\$125,435.00	\$171,033.00	\$128,570.00	\$175,308.00	\$131,784.00	\$179,690.00
	Bi-Wk	\$4,805.96	\$6,553.02	\$4,926.11	\$6,716.85	\$5,049.26	\$6,884.77
	Daily	\$480.60	\$655.30	\$492.62	\$671.69	\$504.93	\$688.48
	Hourly	\$60.08	\$81.92	\$61.58	\$83.97	\$63.12	\$86.07